
WACCAMAW HIGH SCHOOL 
GIRLS VARSITY LACROSSE 

2020 SCHEDULE  
 

 
DATE   DAY  OPPONENT  LOCATION TIME 

         

         

2/15/20  Saturday Local teams  Socastee  Afternoon 

2/24/20  Monday  St. James  St. James 5:30 JV & 7:00 V 

2/26/20  Wednesday Socastee  Socastee  5:30 JV & 7:00 V 

2/28/20  Friday  Carolina Forest   Home  6:00 

3/5/20  Thursday Myrtle Beach  Home  5:30 JV & 7:00 V 

3/6/20  Friday  West Brunswick  Home  6:00 

3/9/20  Monday  Philip Simmons  Home  6:00 JV 

3/9/20  Monday  North Myrtle  Home  7:30 V 

3/12/20  Thursday Myrtle Beach  Myrtle Beach 5:30 JV & 7:00 V 

3/16/20  Monday  St. James  Home  5:30 JV & 7:00 V 

3/19/20  Thursday West Brunswick  West Brunswick 6:00 

3/23/20  Monday  OCA  Home  6:00 

3/24/20  Thursday Philip Simmons  Away  6:00 JV 

3/26/20  Thursday Bishop England  Bishop England 6:00 

4/2/20  Thursday Carolina Forest   Carolina Forest 6:00 

4/6/20  Monday  North Myrtle  North Myrtle 6:00 

4/8/20  Wednesday Socastee  Home  5:30 JV & 7:00 V 

 


